Blaze National Championship
2023

Warsash Sailing Club

Rank | Tally | SailNo |Class

1 2 871 Blaze
2 56 858 Blaze
3 31 |848 Blaze
4 67 716 Blaze
5 62 |869 Blaze
6 16 |852 Blaze
7 20 836 Blaze
8 43 873 Blaze
9 36 870 Blaze
10 55 807 Blaze
11 26 815 Blaze
12 6 860 Blaze
13 9 751 Blaze
14 54 1693 Blaze
15 17 722 Blaze
16 19 |769 Blaze
17 11 868 Blaze

R1 - Blaze Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Helm

Daniel Henderson
Ben Harden

Josh Hyland

Tye Wichard
William Gould
Charlie Matthews
Malcolm Hutchings
James Vyse
Julian Owens
Nick Ripley

Alan Watkins

Lee Marriott
Russell Wheeler
Alex Horlock

Alex Cory
Richard Hill
Christian Smart

Club

Warsash SC

Burnham Sailing Club
Chasewater sailing club
Rbcy

Carsington sailing club
RCYC & BSC

Rcyc & bsc

Chasewater
Pembrokeshire Yacht Club
Paignton SC
Pembrokeshire Yacht Club
IOSSC

IOSSC

Warsash

Lossc

Warsash

Pembrokeshire Yacht Club

Place
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Rank  Tally |SailNo |Class
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30
37
60
4

24
58
38
34
14
13
10
48
18
46
61
47
21
70
42

69

28

63
64

843
840
864
830
789
691
774
788
828
800
773
804
872
758
791
761
763
844
770
676
862
670
866
528
797
609

Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze
Blaze

Blaze

Helm

Chris Dyer
Mike Bell
David Shafto
Nick Milton

John Worthington

Andy Ramsey
Mark Blackham
lan Pittendreigh
Paul Tatem
Steve Sharp
Bob Ladell
Trevor Bawden
Darin Wigg
Jonathan Swift
Graham Slater
Tim Morgan
Peter McFarlane
Tim Hazel
Simon Shields
Alex Porteous
Richard Botting
James O'Leary
Bob Cowan
Mark Vartan
Mike Holmes

Daniel Craner

Club

NDYC

Burghfield

Burghfield SC

RCYC

Paignton Sailing Club
RVYC

Chase

Aberdeen & Stonehaven Yacht Club

NDYC
Seafarers
KGSC
Stone/RCYC

Warsash

Pembrokeshire Yacht Club

Paignton S C
Paignton Sailing Club
Burghfield

Warsash SC

Roa Island Boat Club
RCYC/RVYC
Draycote Water SC
Pevensey Bay
Warsash SC

HHSC

Paignton Sailing Club
NDYC

Place Points
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Rank  Tally |SailNo |Class
44 39 647 Blaze
45 65 780 Blaze
46 68 704 Blaze
47 53 734 Blaze
48 3 77 Blaze
49 32 810 Blaze
50 35 683 Blaze
51 12 |767 Blaze
52 52 |854 Blaze
53 40 697 Blaze
54 41 777 Blaze
55 27 671 Blaze
56 71 665 Blaze
57 50 |863 Blaze
57 15 817 Blaze
57 33 |11 Blaze
57 45 842 Blaze

1 22 |781
2 8 829
3 66 | 8681

Helm

John Goudie
lan Kelly
James Brown
Alex Lloyd
Andy Wilson
Andrew Chorlton
John Exley
Dan Morgans
Robert Coyle
Graham Brown

Douglas Clow

Club

Wilsonian SC
Pembrokeshire yacht club
Warsash Sailing Club
PYC

Island Barn Reservoir
Paignton Sailing Club
Wsc

Pembrokeshire Yacht Club
RCYC

Warsash

Island barn

Chas Coghill Leigh & Lowton
Neil Zambra Warsash Sailing Club
Pete Barlow Burghfield sc
lan Foxwell Wilsonians
Adam Edwards Warsash
Kelvin Childs LOSSC
R1 - Fire Class

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Tally SailNo Class Helm

Fire
Fire

Fire

Club

David Entwistle |Burghfield SC
Simon Beddows | Henley Sailing Club
Robbie Smart

Place Points

45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
UFD
UFD
UFD
DNF

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
69
69
69
69

Place |Points

35
49

1
2

Pembrokeshire Yacht Club | DNS |4



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
https://www.warsashsc.org.uk/ www.sailwave.com https://www.warsashsc.org.uk/open-events/blaze/




